STAINLESS STEEL PIPE
& FITTINGS
E-mail: info@pressfitting.com.tr
Mobil/WhatsApp: +90 533 662 97 13
Website: https://pressfitting.com.tr
AISI 304 , 316L
15-168.3mm
W

INDUSTRY GENERAL AND HEAVY
AUTOMOTIVE
MEDICAL
CHEMICAL
CO-GENERATION ENERGY
MINING
FOOD AND BEVERAGE
PULP AND PAPER
EPDM - Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer
FKM - Fluorocarbon Rubber
HNBR - Hydrogenated Nitrile Butadiene Rubber
O-RING SELECTION CHART
ConfitPRESS Pnöpar Ltd.
pressfitting.com.tr
X1 X2 Product No             Product No           Product No
18 13        EPDM.12.180.130        FKM.12.180.130         PTFE.12.180.130
24 15        EPDM.12.240.150        FKM.12.240.150         PTFE.12.240.150
30         21.5      EPDM.12.300.215        FKM.12.300.215         PTFE.12.300.215
38          27        EPDM. 12.380.270        FKM.12.380.270         PTFE.12.380.270
44.5       33.5      EPDM. 12.445.335        FKM.12.445.335         PTFE.12.445.335
50 41        EPDM.12.500.410        FKM.12.500.410         PTFE.12.500.410
55 47        EPDM.12.550.470        FKM.12.550.470         PTFE.12.550.470
65.5 53        EPDM.12.655.530        FKM.12.655.530         PTFE.12.655.530
72 59        EPDM.12.720.590        FKM.12.720.590         PTFE.12.720.590
  Pre-fitted in                Optional                Optional               Optional
  fitting standard               extra                     extra                     extra
Type: EPDM FKM NBR PTFE
Ring

Guide or contact us for more
confirmation of suitability.
Union Gaskets
both seals
Union
  Gasket
   Colour: Black Green                White (PTFE)
   Temp:         -20°C to +110°C      -20°C to +180°C      -40°C to +150°C
When the Union
(nut) is loosened
or opened,
the gasket is
recommended
to be replaced
each time.
15  EPDM. 11 .015              FKM.11.015               NBR. 11 .015            PTFE. 11 .015
18  EPDM. 11 .018              FKM.11.018               NBR. 11 .018            PTFE. 11 .018
 22  EPDM. 11 .022              FKM.11.022               NBR. 11 .022            PTFE. 11 .022
 28  EPDM. 11 .028              FKM.11.028               NBR. 11 .028            PTFE. 11 .028
 35  EPDM. 11 .035              FKM.11.035               NBR. 11 .035            PTFE. 11 .035
 42  EPDM. 11 .042              FKM.11.042               NBR. 11 .042                         -
 54  EPDM. 11 .054              FKM.11.054               NBR. 11 .054                         -
 66.7  EPDM. 11 .066              FKM.11.066               NBR. 11 .066                         -
 76.1  EPDM. 11 .076              FKM.11.076               NBR. 11 .076                         -
 88.9  EPDM. 11 .088              FKM.11.088              NBR. 11 .088                         -
 108  EPDM. 11 .108              FKM.11.108              NBR. 11 .108                         -
 168.3  EPDM. 11 .168              FKM.11.168                           -
 D1  Product No              Product No          Product No        Product No
PTFE coated over
FKM-G core.
Round rubber